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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 15 Masc., 50m Mariposa Infantil
15/06/2024 - 16:40 Resultados
 Inf B: 41.50;  Inf A: 40.50
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Antonio Carimbo Godinho 10 Fisica Torres Vedras 28.72 466
2. David Filipe Pacheco 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 29.19 444
3. Martim Frederico Marques 10 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 29.54 428

Renato Ferreira Mimoso 10 Benfica 29.54 428
5. Guilherme Costa Rebelo 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 29.90 413
6. Henrique Rodrigues Carvalho 10 Colegio Monte Maior 31.31 359
7. Guilherme Rodrigues Cabral 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 32.19 331
8. Goncalo Tapadas Marques 10 Colegio Monte Maior 32.47 322
9. Simao Pascoal Fernandes 11 Colegio Monte Maior 32.57 319

10. Afonso Goncalves Leite 10 CLAC-Entroncamento 32.90 310
11. Martim Maria Salvador 11 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 32.99 307
12. Francisco Lalanda Correia 11 Colegio Monte Maior 34.07 279
13. Pedro Figueiredo Ferreira 10 20Km de Almeirim 34.86 260
14. Gabriel Krempel Varela 10 Pimpoes/Cimai 36.02 236
15. Artur Alexandre Silva 11 20Km de Almeirim 38.61 191
16. Vicente Jose Carrilho 10 BUZIOS - Coruche 38.72 190

Prova 15 Masc., 50m Mariposa Juvenil
15/06/2024 - 16:40 Resultados
 Juv B: 37.50;  Juv A: 35.00
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Tomas Mamede Cegonho 08 Beja 26.69 580
2. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Individual ANL 26.87 569
3. Daniel Ducatti Pires 09 Naval Setubalense 27.49 531
4. Xavier Jesus Valente 09 Colegio Vasco da Gama 27.96 505
5. T. Howard-Tripp 08 Individual ANL 28.66 469
6. Pedro Antonio Pinto 08 Palmela 28.83 460

Rodolfo Charrua Gago 08 Viver Santarem 28.83 460
8. Rafael Lin Moniz 09 Naval Setubalense 29.11 447
9. Joao Pedro Monteiro 08 BUZIOS - Coruche 29.12 447

10. Stefan Iordan Chele 09 Rio Maior 29.15 445
11. Miguel Ratinho Rocha 09 Naval Setubalense 29.65 423

Romulo Artur Silva 08 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 29.65 423
13. Leonardo Gomes Silva 08 Rio Maior 29.70 421
14. André Raposo Pinheiro 09 AONDA-Azeitao 30.18 401
15. Francisco Manuel Bexiga 08 Individual ANL 31.19 364
16. Luis Suissas Rato 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 31.44 355
17. Pedro Morgado Costa 09 Rio Maior 31.63 349
18. Martim Abalada Vilaça 09 AONDA-Azeitao 31.98 337
19. Santiago Castanheira Martins09 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 32.00 337
20. Francisco Guilherme Freixieiro08 Rio Maior 33.30 299

WDR Bernardo Amaral Pires 09 CCDSerta
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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 50m Mariposa

Prova 15 Masc., 50m Mariposa Junior
15/06/2024 - 16:40 Resultados
 : 32.00

Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Diogo Morgado Figueira 06 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 27.26 545
2. Afonso Rodrigues Calhelha 07 Colegio Monte Maior 27.43 535
3. Rafael Sergio Spac 07 Palmela 28.15 495
4. Diogo Miguel Luis 06 Rio Maior 28.64 470
5. Francisco Almeida Pereira 07 AONDA-Azeitao 30.04 407
6. Lorenzo Muniz Silva 06 BUZIOS - Coruche 34.42 270

FTL

Prova 15 Masc., 50m Mariposa Senior
15/06/2024 - 16:40 Resultados
 : 31.00
Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Francisco Ribeiro Vieira 04 Fisica Torres Vedras 25.78 644
2. Goncalo Morais Gordo 02 Colegio Monte Maior 25.97 630
3. Bernardo Jorge Simoes 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 26.89 568
4. Jose Pinto Cabral 05 Viver Santarem 26.97 563
5. Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Fisica Torres Vedras 27.43 535
6. Gonçalo Pereira Gracioso 05 AONDA-Azeitao 28.52 476
7. Andre Prates Lopes 05 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 29.01 452
8. Antonio Correia Neves 03 Desportivo de Odemira 29.38 435
9. Rafael Goncalves Sousa 99 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 31.90 340

FTL

Prova 15 Masc., 50m Mariposa Absoluto
15/06/2024 - 16:40 Resultados
 Juv B: 37.50;  Juv A: 35.00;  Jun: 32.00;  Sen: 31.00

Pontos: FINA 2024

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

1. Francisco Ribeiro Vieira 04 Fisica Torres Vedras 25.78 644
2. Goncalo Morais Gordo 02 Colegio Monte Maior 25.97 630
3. Tomas Mamede Cegonho 08 Beja 26.69 580
4. Jesus Alberto Mejias 09 Individual ANL 26.87 569
5. Bernardo Jorge Simoes 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 26.89 568
6. Jose Pinto Cabral 05 Viver Santarem 26.97 563
7. Diogo Morgado Figueira 06 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 27.26 545
8. Afonso Rodrigues Calhelha 07 Colegio Monte Maior 27.43 535

Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Fisica Torres Vedras 27.43 535
10. Daniel Ducatti Pires 09 Naval Setubalense 27.49 531
11. Xavier Jesus Valente 09 Colegio Vasco da Gama 27.96 505
12. Rafael Sergio Spac 07 Palmela 28.15 495
13. Gonçalo Pereira Gracioso 05 AONDA-Azeitao 28.52 476
14. Diogo Miguel Luis 06 Rio Maior 28.64 470
15. T. Howard-Tripp 08 Individual ANL 28.66 469
16. Pedro Antonio Pinto 08 Palmela 28.83 460

Rodolfo Charrua Gago 08 Viver Santarem 28.83 460
18. Andre Prates Lopes 05 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 29.01 452
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Torneio Inter-Regional Especialista
Rio Maior, 15 - 16/6/2024

Prova 15, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Pontos

19. Rafael Lin Moniz 09 Naval Setubalense 29.11 447
20. Joao Pedro Monteiro 08 BUZIOS - Coruche 29.12 447
21. Stefan Iordan Chele 09 Rio Maior 29.15 445
22. Antonio Correia Neves 03 Desportivo de Odemira 29.38 435
23. Miguel Ratinho Rocha 09 Naval Setubalense 29.65 423

Romulo Artur Silva 08 Electrico Clube/ FGil.pt 29.65 423
25. Leonardo Gomes Silva 08 Rio Maior 29.70 421
26. Francisco Almeida Pereira 07 AONDA-Azeitao 30.04 407
27. André Raposo Pinheiro 09 AONDA-Azeitao 30.18 401
28. Francisco Manuel Bexiga 08 Individual ANL 31.19 364
29. Luis Suissas Rato 09 Nautico Salvaterra Magos 31.44 355
30. Pedro Morgado Costa 09 Rio Maior 31.63 349
31. Rafael Goncalves Sousa 99 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 31.90 340

FTL

32. Martim Abalada Vilaça 09 AONDA-Azeitao 31.98 337
33. Santiago Castanheira Martins09 CPCD-Povoa St Iria 32.00 337
34. Francisco Guilherme Freixieiro08 Rio Maior 33.30 299
35. Lorenzo Muniz Silva 06 BUZIOS - Coruche 34.42 270

FTL

WDR Bernardo Amaral Pires 09 CCDSerta


